Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
Standards Compliance :
Telecordia GR-20, IEC 60794, EIA/TIA, ITU-T, EN187000, RUS1755.900
Applications :
Indoor and Outdoor, Trunk, distribution and feeder cable, Local loop, metro, long-haul and broadband network
Advantages:
High fiber density, Multiple network applications, Reduces cable prep and installation time, Reduces cost,
Installation of more fibers in less space

88
Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description
TL-02F-09-UA                           2 Fiber SM OS2 Ind/Out Unarmored Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
TL-04F-09-UA                          4 Fiber SM OS2 Ind/Out Unarmored Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
TL-06F-09-UA                           6 Fiber SM OS2 Ind/Out Unarmored Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
TL-08F-09-UA                       8 Fiber SM OS2 Ind/Out Unarmored Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
TL-12F-09-UA    12 Fiber SM OS2 Ind/Out Unarmored Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
Cable Mechanical Characteristics
Tensile Strength 500 N
Crush Resistance 1000 N